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V. Zutphen

and Generaal

Zutphen

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Team Roording

A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
R. Wolf

Benny Schrijver Jr.
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Jos van Roon
Antonie Wijngaards
Roy Jansen

ampioenschap Keizer
Naam

Team Roording

A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
R. Wolf

Jos van Roon

Comb. Peppelenbosch
Benny Schrijver Jr.
Antonie Wijngaards
Roy Jansen

Duifkampioenschap

1c Naam
Team
Team
A.A.
Team
A.A.

Roording
Roording
Jurriens
Roording
Jurriens
Team Roording
A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
A.A. Jurriens
E. Haandrikman
Team Roording
A.A. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
E. Haandrikman
A.A. Jurriens
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Totpnt

15216.
14272.
12306.
11366.
10628.
8708.
6326.
5913.
5743.
3557.
1119.
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Totpnt

25898.
25411.
20224.
18741.
16252.
13948.
10164.
9833.
9148.
4915.
1819.

PRWRUGOARRONER

Ringnr

1-1674475
1-1674425
0-1253303
1-1674366
0-1253304
1-1674461
0-1253305
9-1415373
0-1253306
0-1247727
1-1674413
1-1672106
1-1672130
0-1247730
9-1418056
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Golden Liga
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Team Roording
Floris Hulshof

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
R. Wolf

Jos van Roon

Comb. Peppelenbosch
Benny Schrijver IJr.
Antonie Wijngaards
Roy Jansen

Punten

8944.
8510.
8407.
7833.
7311.
6974.
6824.
6674.
6639.
6549.
6528.
6472.
5913.
5693.
5583.

WAhANONMNNGOCR_AREARANROWON

Totpnt

11138.
10681.
7918.
7374.
5624.
5240.
4421.
3919.
2821.
1357.
699.
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16 Floris Hulshof
17 Floris Hulshof
18 Floris Hulshof
19 Team Roording
20 E. Haandrikman
21 A.A. Jurriens
22 E. Haandrikman
23 A.A. Jurriens
24 Floris Hulshof
25 Team Roording

1-1672717
9-1415319
9-1415367
1-1674363
9-1415258
1-1672143
0-1247718
0-1253301
9-1415349
0-1248060
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5446.
5376.
5281.
5197.
4817.
4594.
4358.
4244.
4209.
4093.
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